Business Account Managers

1. Barre
Nat Piper

2. Bennington
Barb Barber

3. Brattleboro
Cindy Delgatto

4. Burlington
Joan Dillon

Nicole Clements

5. Middlebury
Mary Ellen Giglio

6. Morrisville
DJ Masi

7. Newport
Neil Morrissette

8. Rutland

Kris Bascue

9. Springfield

Karin Thomas

10. St. Albans

Christine Brock

(802) 371-8081

(802) 343-4726

(802) 430-4380

(802) 343-4777

(802) 343-9892

(802) 343-4698

(802) 793-8309

(802) 343-4770

(802) 343-0717

(802) 343-4729

(802) 370-5023

SADA Award
Nomination

Submitted by whom
Yes/Jennifer Barrett
479-7453

Yes/Wendy Callaert

Yes/Cindy

Yes/Joan

Yes/Steve Bourgious
388-0302

Yes/DJ

Yes/Neil

Yes/lessica Tetreault
786-8842

Amanda Moore
886-4567 X2711

Yes/Monica Burnor
527-4131

Organization &
Location

Department of Forests,
Parks & Recreation

Bennington County
Meals Program

Strolling of the Heifers

Sheraton Hotel &
Conference Center

Good Point Recycling
Middlebury

JSC Dining - Sodexo

Derbyline Village Inn

Sodexo-Castleton Univ.
Castleton

Kendal at Hanover
Assisted Living

Maplefields
Enosburg Falls

Person (s)
Nominated

Nick Caputo

Marin Iwashko

Orly Munzing &
Vicky Friedman

Adam Leonard

Robin Ingenthron

Tom Fondakowski,
/Paul Bento

Fritz&Paula Halbed|

Rob Macfarlane
Jim Stewart

David Watts
Karen Lombard

Christine Priest

Phone

479-8587

442-8012

258-7070

343-4777

382-8500

635-1237

873-5071

468-1265

603-643-7071

370-2628


mailto:npiper@vabir.org
mailto:bbarber@vabir.org
mailto:cdelgatto@vabir.org
mailto:jdillon@vabir.org
mailto:nclements@vabir.org
mailto:mgiglio@vabir.org
mailto:Sodexo@Castleton%20Univ.

11. St. Johnsbury

Todd Gratton

12. WRJ

Brendan Dangelo

Department of Labor

Sam Davine
Job Center Specialist/
Veterans’ Services

Becky Trudeau

WIOA Program Partner
63 Pearl Street
Burlington, Vermont
5401

(802) 424-6910

(802) 343-4772

802-786-8845

Becky.trudeau
@vermont.gov

Yes/Maria Mclintyre

Yes
Derick Young

Yes/Sam

Yes/Becky

NEK Waste
Management District

Environmental Services
Department at Dartmouth
Hitchcock Medical Center

Sodexo / Food Service

Group at Castleton
University

Vermont Furniture Design
Winooski

Paul Tomasi

Jay Welenc

Rob Macfarlane

Rob Bachard

424-6910

603-650-5913

468-1265

242-1622



